8/15/23, 2:40 PM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H230002834513)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH RELOAD button on your browser from this page Doing so will generate another cover sheet

Tc:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381

From:

100

ë, E

AUS 15

5

EVENVE

Account Name	:	EXPRESS FILINGS	INC
Account Number	:	120220000042	
Phone	:	(786)370-2432	
Fax Number	:	(786)866-6349	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ajm.accounting@icloud.com

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION JM MASONRY INC

.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$70,00



Help

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

(((H23000283451 3)))

The name	E <u>INAME</u> of the corporation shall be:	JM MASONRY INC
	H PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:
	316 W PALM DR, #199	316 W PALM DR, #199
<u> </u>	FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034	FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034
	<u>HI PURPOSE</u> se for which the corporation is organized is:	ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS
he numb <u>RTICLE</u>	T <u>IV SHARES</u> 500 er of shares of stock is: 500 <u>V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</u> JOSE M. GARAY / P.S.T. 316 W PAŁM DR, #199 FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034	TORS
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> Title:	T OF Shares OF Stock is:	Name and Title. Address:
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> 1 Title: 	U INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT JOSE M. GARAY / P.S.T. 316 W PAŁM DR, #199	Name and Title. Address:
The aumb <u>.4<i>RTICLE</i></u> Title:	T OF Shares OF Stock is:	Name and Title. Address: Name and Title: Address.
The numb <u>ARTICLE</u> Title: Title: Title:	T of shares of stock is:	Name and Title. Address: Name and Title: Address. Address.
The aumb <u>ARTICLE</u> Title:	T OF Shares OF Stock is:	Name and Title. Address: Name and Title: Address. Address.

(((H23000283451 3)))

2023-08-15 19 16:53 GMT

(((H23000283451 3)))

		ame and Title:
·		ddress;
RTICLE VI - I	REGISTERED AGENT	
	o <u>rida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of th	e registered agent is:
anic:	JOSE M. GARAY	
ddress	316 W PALM DR, #199	
	FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034	
<u>RTICLE VII – I</u>	<u>NCORPORATOR</u>	
w <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:	
ume:	JOSE M. GARAY	
ddress:	316 W PALM DR, #199	
-	FLORIDA CITY, FL 33034	_
-	·	—
ARTICLE	<u>HI_EFFECTIVE DATE:</u>	
Effective dat	e, if other than the date of filing:	
filing.)	we have is fisted, the date must be specific and can	nor ne more man rive days pror or 20 days aree me
Note: If the	date inserted in this block does not meet the applical	sle statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fisted as
	t's affective date on the Department of State's record	
11 minutes	ad an a minimum day and the second	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
	am familiar with and accept the appointment of regis	
	-VircM Girles	
	Jine M. Griny (Aug 15, 2023, 15:09-EDT) Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
uncuncin m		
		00/10/2023
	Jos Realized Standbergerator DT-	Date

(((H23000283451 3)))